B.Com.(Financial Services) Semesters-1 &III (Theory)Examinations,

GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.UG-24
DATE-SHEET

February-March- 2021

Note: -The Candidates must be on their seats at 8:45 a.m. sharp as per date-sheet below. The answer books
with Optical Mark Reader(OMR) front covers will be distributed at 8:45 a.m. 15 minutes time in the
beginning of each paper is budgeted for filling up the OMR sheets properly under the instructions and
supervision of invigilators. The question paper will be distributed at 9:00 a.m. sharp and the

examination will continue till 12:00 p.m.

For

Morning Session :Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

DATE | DAY | PAPER SUBJECT / Sr.No.
Semester-IClass Code:-(115301 )(Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM )
16.02.2021 | Tuesday I Financial Accounting With Tally(1125)
18.02.2021 | Thursday v Quantitative Techniques For Business-1-(1126)
20.02.2021 | Saturday I-G)/ Punjabi(Compulsory) -(1122) / OR
1I- (ii) /Mudhli Punjabi- (1123)
(In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)/ OR
(Same for B.Com Sr.No(353) & BBA(453 ) Sem.-I)
11- (iii) Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320)-

(1124)

(Special Paper in lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)

(Same for B.Com Sr.No(354)& BBA (454 ) Sem.-I)
23.02.2021 Tuesday 1 Communication Skills In English-I-(1121)
25.02.2021 | Thursday VII Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention(Problem

of Drug Abuse)(1129)(0ld Syll.2019)

(Same for B.Com Sr.No(360) & BBA (460 ) Sem.-I)
05.03.2021 | Friday VI Computer Applications—(1128)
08.03.2021 | Monday A" Business Organization & Management-(1127)

Semester-IIIClass Code:-(115303 )(Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM )

15.02.2021 | Monday I Cost Accounting(1130)
17.02.2021 | Wednesday 1 Financial Market Operations(1131)
24.02.2021 | Wednesday I Contemporary Accounting & Reporting

Practices (1132)
26.02.2021 | Friday v Banking Laws and Practice (1133)
02.03.2021 | Tuesday \ Business Economics-1 (1134)
06.03.2021 | Saturday VI Goods &Service Tax(GST) (1135)
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January 28, 2021 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



